
Car#: 1

Racer: Noah T.

Blue ThunderEagleMountain

5/21/2022

Car Statistics

Group: 4-5th - Webelo

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5658 1229.8911

5 2.5549 1230.8732

3 2.5479 1231.50123

5 2.5539 2230.96164

4 2.5309 1233.06235

2 2.5419 1232.05256

2 2.5358 1232.61327

1 2.5469 1231.59388

6 2.5458 1231.69429

3 2.5449 1231.775110

4 2.5368 1232.515411

6 2.5438 1231.875912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5458

2.5309

2.5658

1.08

1

2

231.70

229.89

233.06

0.0094 0.8557Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Elaina C.

Sprout of GloryEagleMountain

5/21/2022

Car Statistics

Group: 4-5th - Webelo

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.7259 5216.3821

5 2.6748 3220.52102

2 2.6398 4223.44133

1 2.6019 3226.70184

6 2.5759 3228.99235

5 2.5868 2228.02316

4 2.5658 2229.89377

4 2.5758 3228.99428

1 2.5739 1229.16479

3 2.5799 1228.635010

6 2.5859 2228.105211

3 2.5689 4229.616112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6046

2.5658

2.7259

2.75

1

5

226.54

216.38

229.89

0.0500 4.2385Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Gwen C.

Blades of FireEagleMountain

5/21/2022

Car Statistics

Group: 2nd - Wolf

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.7269 3216.3111

5 2.6978 4218.6492

3 2.7298 3216.08153

1 2.7138 3217.35194

2 2.6869 5219.53245

4 2.7299 4216.07296

1 2.7668 5213.19327

6 2.7299 4216.07378

5 2.6819 4219.93469

4 2.6838 3219.785210

3 2.6838 4219.785811

6 2.7339 4215.756012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7138

2.6819

2.7668

3.83

3

5

217.37

213.19

219.93

0.0269 2.1472Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Kate C.

Katie CatEagleMountain

5/21/2022

Car Statistics

Group: K-Lion

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.944 6200.3521

5 2.8229 6208.9562

2 2.8189 5209.25123

3 2.8308 4208.37204

3 2.8698 5205.53255

6 2.8368 5207.93296

1 2.8689 5205.60337

6 2.8338 5208.15408

5 2.8058 5210.22439

2 2.7869 4211.654710

4 2.7229 5216.625711

4 2.8038 6210.376012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8288

2.7229

2.9440

5.08

4

6

208.58

200.35

216.62

0.0530 3.8977Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Savannah C.

The Magic School BusEagleMountain

5/21/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Under 5

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.7499 3214.5031

5 2.7358 5215.60112

3 2.7638 5213.42133

2 2.7479 4214.65194

1 2.6629 4221.50245

3 2.5828 4228.37286

5 2.5878 4227.93387

4 2.5899 3227.75408

4 2.5939 4227.40459

2 2.5919 2227.575010

6 2.5949 4227.315711

6 2.5928 2227.496212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6495

2.5828

2.7638

3.67

2

5

222.79

213.42

228.37

0.0768 6.3598Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Kaydence S.

Red RubyEagleMountain

5/21/2022

Car Statistics

Group: 4-5th - Webelo

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.7858 6211.7311

5 2.7738 4212.6572

1 2.7959 4210.97123

5 2.7929 6211.19184

6 2.8238 5208.88265

1 2.8228 5208.96316

2 2.8219 4209.02337

3 2.8008 5210.60368

6 2.8018 6210.52459

4 2.7979 5210.825510

2 2.7788 6212.275811

4 2.7868 5211.666212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7986

2.7738

2.8238

5.08

4

6

210.77

208.88

212.65

0.0169 1.2692Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Thatcher S.

Red RoverEagleMountain

5/21/2022

Car Statistics

Group: 1st - Tiger

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.8188 4209.2531

1 2.7689 5213.0292

6 2.7558 5214.04143

2 2.7649 3213.33204

4 2.7468 4214.74265

3 2.7838 6211.88306

5 2.7768 6212.42327

4 2.7668 6213.19398

5 2.7279 5216.23419

3 2.7869 4211.654710

1 2.7799 5212.185011

6 2.7748 4212.575512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7710

2.7279

2.8188

4.75

3

6

212.88

209.25

216.23

0.0225 1.7277Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Aiden M.

Police TruckEagleMountain

5/21/2022

Car Statistics

Group: 3rd - Bear

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8558 6206.5441

2 2.8679 6205.6792

1 2.8998 6203.41113

1 2.9499 5199.95204

5 2.8458 6207.27245

5 2.9339 5201.04276

3 2.7529 3214.26337

2 2.7968 4210.90368

3 2.7599 6213.72429

6 2.8338 6208.155110

6 2.8018 4210.525611

4 2.8148 5209.556112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8428

2.7529

2.9499

5.17

3

6

207.58

199.95

214.26

0.0628 4.5666Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Ammon M.

Rainbow DragonEagleMountain

5/21/2022

Car Statistics

Group: 4-5th - Webelo

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.8468 5207.1951

2 2.6309 4224.20112

6 2.6299 2224.28153

4 2.6599 5221.75224

4 2.6628 4221.51255

3 2.6718 4220.77316

1 2.6318 3224.12367

1 2.6228 3224.89418

6 2.6249 6224.71489

5 2.6478 3222.775010

2 2.6298 2224.295411

3 2.6368 3223.706012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6580

2.6228

2.8468

3.67

2

6

222.02

207.19

224.89

0.0616 4.8627Std Dev: 



Car#: 20

Racer: Aiden P.

Lightning BoltEagleMountain

5/21/2022

Car Statistics

Group: 3rd - Bear

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5928 2227.4951

6 2.6049 3226.4492

1 2.6048 3226.44143

6 2.6028 4226.62184

1 2.6318 4224.12235

3 2.5749 3229.07346

4 2.5679 3229.70387

4 2.5849 1228.19438

5 2.5809 3228.54459

2 2.6108 5225.924910

2 2.5829 2228.365611

5 2.5909 2227.666012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5942

2.5679

2.6318

2.92

1

5

227.38

224.12

229.70

0.0177 1.5490Std Dev: 



Car#: 55

Racer: McCoy H.

H5EagleMountain

5/21/2022

Car Statistics

Group: 3rd - Bear

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5938 2227.4061

1 2.5909 3227.66132

2 2.5858 1228.11153

2 2.5989 2226.96184

3 2.6039 3226.52245

4 2.6058 3226.36306

5 2.6138 1225.66337

3 2.6309 3224.20398

5 2.6188 4225.23449

6 2.6218 6224.984910

6 2.6369 3223.695411

4 2.5999 5226.875912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6084

2.5858

2.6369

3.00

1

6

226.14

223.69

228.11

0.0161 1.3931Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: James C.

The Man EaterEagleMountain

5/21/2022

Car Statistics

Group: 3rd - Bear

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5689 2229.6111

4 2.5709 3229.4382

3 2.5669 1229.79113

2 2.5698 3229.53214

3 2.5618 2230.25265

5 2.5679 3229.70286

1 2.5799 2228.63357

1 2.5809 4228.54428

6 2.571 2229.42449

4 2.5759 2228.994710

5 2.5788 3228.734911

2 2.5799 1228.636012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5727

2.5618

2.5809

2.33

1

4

229.27

228.54

230.25

0.0062 0.5534Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Emmeline L.

Peace OutEagleMountain

5/21/2022

Car Statistics

Group: 2nd - Wolf

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.8199 5209.1731

1 2.8038 6210.3772

5 2.7738 3212.65123

4 2.7598 4213.73154

6 2.8648 6205.89225

1 2.8159 6209.47286

2 2.7489 5214.57307

5 2.8029 6210.44358

2 2.7769 4212.41439

3 2.7929 4211.195210

4 2.8208 5209.105611

6 2.8288 6208.516112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8008

2.7489

2.8648

5.00

3

6

210.63

205.89

214.57

0.0325 2.4417Std Dev: 



Car#: 19

Racer: Amelia P.

Lavender LightningEagleMountain

5/21/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Over 11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5668 1229.8041

4 2.5629 1230.1562

4 2.5639 1230.0693

2 2.5688 2229.62174

1 2.5489 1231.41265

6 2.5519 1231.14316

3 2.5439 1231.87357

6 2.5609 2230.33388

3 2.5689 5229.61489

5 2.5719 1229.345210

5 2.5639 3230.065711

1 2.5719 3229.345912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5621

2.5439

2.5719

1.83

1

5

230.23

229.34

231.87

0.0092 0.8263Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Dallas L.

The Fastest CarEagleMountain

5/21/2022

Car Statistics

Group: K-Lion

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6758 3220.4421

6 2.6898 3219.2942

4 2.6718 4220.77143

3 2.6839 2219.77194

5 2.6959 4218.79215

2 2.6899 5219.28286

2 2.6698 3220.93317

6 2.6659 4221.25398

1 2.6618 3221.60439

4 2.6269 5224.545110

3 2.6549 4222.175411

1 2.6778 3220.275812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6720

2.6269

2.6959

3.58

2

5

220.76

218.79

224.54

0.0188 1.5611Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Landon L.

LightningEagleMountain

5/21/2022

Car Statistics

Group: 4-5th - Webelo

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5598 3230.4371

3 2.5708 2229.4492

4 2.5698 1229.53133

1 2.5679 2229.70214

6 2.5999 3226.87255

1 2.5609 1230.33306

6 2.5738 2229.17347

3 2.5849 2228.19408

2 2.5659 2229.88429

4 2.5629 4230.154810

5 2.5978 4227.055311

5 2.5758 1228.995812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5742

2.5598

2.5999

2.25

1

4

229.14

226.87

230.43

0.0134 1.1928Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Ty R.

Ty DieEagleMountain

5/21/2022

Car Statistics

Group: 4-5th - Webelo

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5689 2229.6141

3 2.5628 2230.1682

4 2.5819 3228.45113

4 2.6049 5226.44184

2 2.5958 3227.23225

6 2.5659 4229.88326

1 2.5909 3227.66377

5 2.5799 1228.63408

6 2.5938 2227.40439

3 2.5648 2229.985310

5 2.5768 2228.915511

2 2.5898 4227.765912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5814

2.5628

2.6049

2.75

1

5

228.51

226.44

230.16

0.0139 1.2280Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Cole S.

DragonEagleMountain

5/21/2022

Car Statistics

Group: 4-5th - Webelo

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.7749 3212.5651

3 2.7919 5211.2772

3 2.7678 6213.11143

6 2.7848 5211.81164

4 2.7929 6211.19195

2 2.7559 1214.03276

5 2.8449 6207.33367

2 2.8158 4209.48408

4 2.8159 5209.47449

6 2.8088 5210.004710

1 2.8248 5208.815211

5 2.7178 6217.035912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7914

2.7178

2.8449

4.75

1

6

211.34

207.33

217.03

0.0344 2.6236Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Spener B.

ButtermobileEagleMountain

5/21/2022

Car Statistics

Group: 4-5th - Webelo

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7368 4215.5211

6 2.7309 5215.9982

6 4.5 6131.08133

5 4.5 5131.08174

5 4.5 6131.08205

1 4.5 6131.08276

4 4.5 6131.08347

2 4.5 6131.08418

3 4.5 6131.08439

2 4.5 6131.085210

1 4.5 6131.085411

3 4.5 6131.086212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

4.2056

2.7309

4.5000

5.67

4

6

145.19

131.08

215.99

0.6875 32.9599Std Dev: 



Car#: 23

Racer: Easton J.

LightningEagleMountain

5/21/2022

Car Statistics

Group: 2nd - Wolf

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5449 1231.7721

6 2.5569 2230.6972

3 2.5598 3230.43163

1 2.5548 1230.88224

6 2.5579 1230.60245

5 2.5708 3229.44266

2 2.5568 1230.70347

2 2.5528 1231.06378

4 2.5508 1231.24419

3 2.5588 1230.524910

5 2.5729 2229.255111

1 2.5628 2230.165712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5583

2.5449

2.5729

1.58

1

3

230.56

229.25

231.77

0.0078 0.7049Std Dev: 



Car#: 24

Racer: Drew G.

The DartEagleMountain

5/21/2022

Car Statistics

Group: 3rd - Bear

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5599 1230.4281

3 2.5709 2229.43102

6 2.5688 2229.62123

5 2.5768 1228.91144

4 2.5559 1230.78215

4 2.5838 2228.28246

2 2.5638 1230.07297

6 2.5748 2229.08418

1 2.5648 1229.98459

1 2.5598 2230.434810

3 2.5688 2229.625911

5 2.5608 1230.346112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5674

2.5559

2.5838

1.50

1

2

229.75

228.28

230.78

0.0082 0.7340Std Dev: 



Car#: 27

Racer: Jack J.

BobEagleMountain

5/21/2022

Car Statistics

Group: 2nd - Wolf

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5578 1230.6151

2 2.5678 1229.71102

5 2.5758 2228.99133

6 2.5829 2228.36204

5 2.5718 2229.35225

3 2.5709 3229.43296

6 2.5889 3227.84357

3 2.8569 5206.46388

1 2.5918 3227.58449

1 2.5899 4227.755110

2 2.5828 3228.375511

4 2.5919 2227.575812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6024

2.5578

2.8569

2.58

1

5

226.84

206.46

230.61

0.0809 6.4876Std Dev: 



Car#: 26

Racer: Navy D.

Rainbow DashEagleMountain

5/21/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Under 5

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.8199 5209.1761

1 2.9079 6202.8482

2 2.9789 6198.01163

5 4.5 6131.08254

6 2.8438 2207.41275

4 2.7608 5213.65356

3 2.7588 5213.80377

1 2.7469 5214.73398

2 2.7398 5215.29459

4 2.7218 4216.715010

5 2.7498 3214.505611

6 2.7289 5216.155812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9381

2.7218

4.5000

4.75

2

6

204.45

131.08

216.71

0.4982 23.8207Std Dev: 



Car#: 25

Racer: Nixon D.

FlamesEagleMountain

5/21/2022

Car Statistics

Group: 1st - Tiger

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7759 4212.4941

4 2.8938 6203.83122

5 2.9429 6200.43153

6 2.9448 5200.30214

3 2.9378 6200.78235

4 2.9159 4202.28276

1 2.8828 5204.61347

2 2.8739 6205.24448

3 2.8679 5205.67469

6 2.9488 6200.035010

1 2.9049 6203.055511

2 2.9498 6199.965712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9033

2.7759

2.9498

5.42

4

6

203.22

199.96

212.49

0.0502 3.5967Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Chloe J.

Bunny Hop HopEagleMountain

5/21/2022

Car Statistics

Group: K-Lion

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5609 2230.3321

4 2.5469 1231.5972

6 2.5688 2229.62113

3 2.5688 2229.62174

2 2.5638 2230.07235

1 2.5639 2230.06296

4 2.5648 3229.98327

5 2.5599 2230.42398

3 2.5599 1230.42449

2 2.5608 3230.344810

1 2.5599 1230.425611

5 2.5848 1228.206212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5636

2.5469

2.5848

1.83

1

3

230.09

228.20

231.59

0.0087 0.7818Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Dallan H.

Shark AttackEagleMountain

5/21/2022

Car Statistics

Group: 4-5th - Webelo

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.7989 5210.7441

6 2.7358 4215.60102

4 2.7168 4217.11163

6 2.7688 5213.03194

5 2.7049 5218.06235

5 2.7038 4218.15306

4 2.7318 2215.92337

2 2.7499 4214.50358

3 2.7149 4217.26419

1 2.7619 6213.565310

1 2.7569 5213.956011

2 2.7228 4216.636212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7389

2.7038

2.7989

4.33

2

6

215.38

210.74

218.15

0.0290 2.2657Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Audrey H.

Pink UnicornEagleMountain

5/21/2022

Car Statistics

Group: 4-5th - Webelo

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 3.0228 6195.1331

2 3.0908 6190.8452

4 3.1619 6186.55103

1 3.1828 4185.32174

3 3.2559 6181.16215

2 3.2988 6178.81266

6 3.4829 6169.35337

5 3.4899 6169.01378

1 3.5449 6166.39409

6 3.5479 6166.254610

5 3.5238 5167.395411

3 3.5748 6165.005612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.3481

3.0228

3.5748

5.75

4

6

176.77

165.00

195.13

0.2009 10.8185Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Stephen S.

Hot RodEagleMountain

5/21/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Over 11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6148 2225.5831

6 2.6119 3225.8362

2 2.5938 2227.40143

3 2.5989 4226.96224

3 2.8718 3205.39275

5 2.9198 6202.01296

4 2.8808 6204.75317

5 2.5869 5228.01428

4 2.5809 3228.54469

1 2.6008 4226.794910

2 2.6038 5226.535311

1 2.6069 3226.266212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6726

2.5809

2.9198

3.83

2

6

221.17

202.01

228.54

0.1324 10.3860Std Dev: 



Car#: 28

Racer: Anica W.

BananaEagleMountain

5/21/2022

Car Statistics

Group: 1st - Tiger

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7728 5212.7211

6 2.8048 4210.3052

1 2.5429 1231.96163

3 2.5469 1231.59184

4 2.5339 1232.78205

6 2.5479 1231.50286

2 2.5409 1232.14397

2 2.5528 1231.06468

5 2.5478 1231.51489

4 2.5578 1230.615310

3 2.5429 1231.965711

1 2.5639 2230.066112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5879

2.5339

2.8048

1.67

1

5

228.18

210.30

232.78

0.0944 7.8370Std Dev: 



Car#: 29

Racer: Ty W.

Bat-MobileEagleMountain

5/21/2022

Car Statistics

Group: 4-5th - Webelo

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.7338 4215.7661

1 2.7729 5212.72102

1 2.7848 5211.81153

4 2.5738 3229.17174

4 2.5548 2230.88285

3 2.5639 2230.06326

5 2.5868 4228.02347

6 2.5779 2228.81368

3 2.5758 2228.99459

5 2.5819 3228.454710

2 2.5799 3228.635111

6 2.5748 3229.085312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6218

2.5548

2.7848

3.17

2

5

225.20

211.81

230.88

0.0868 7.1892Std Dev: 



Car#: 30

Racer: Bianca W.

Red RosieEagleMountain

5/21/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Over 11

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.7139 4217.3421

5 2.6878 4219.4582

6 2.5479 1231.50173

5 2.5489 1231.41194

1 2.5688 2229.62255

6 2.5838 2228.28306

4 2.5549 1230.87367

2 2.5609 2230.33388

1 2.5648 2229.98469

4 2.5699 2229.524910

3 2.5549 1230.875511

2 2.5669 3229.796112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5853

2.5479

2.7139

2.08

1

4

228.25

217.34

231.50

0.0552 4.7090Std Dev: 


